Recessed
Levance Eco
IP20 CE
The Levance Eco Is A Slimline Recessed
T5 Modular. This Luminaire Is Designed
To Give The Perfect Balance Between An
Aesthetically Pleasing Appearance Whilst
Being Competitively Priced.

alternative to the standard solid type.
T5
Order Code Dim A Dim B Dim C Lamps Wattage
LEVEC214 595mm 595mm 65mm 2 14w T5
LEVEC314 595mm 595mm 65mm 3 14w T5
LEVEC414 595mm 595mm 65mm 4 14w T5
LEVEC224 595mm 595mm 65mm 2 24w T5
LEVEC324 595mm 595mm 65mm 3 24w T5
LEVEC424 595mm 595mm 65mm 4 24w T5Control Suffix
DA DALI Dimmable
DSI DSI Dimmable
TD Touch Dimmable
AD 1-10v Analogue Dimmable